ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V240403
07/01 WED 上班
08 : 30 : 59
07/01 WED 上班
08 : 30 : 59
07/01 WED 上班08 : 30 : 59
07/01 WED 上班

V240403
Table of Contents
01. How to Order
02. Function Description of Front Panel & Indicator
03.Manu Tree
04.Full Function Command Menu Table
05. Programming
06. Firmware Upgrade
07.Restoring Factory Settings
12. Installation
08.IP Setting
13. Installation(AR-837-E/EE/EF/W)
14. Contents
09. Notice
10. Connector Table
11. Wiring Diagram
01
02
03
02
06
10
10
15
11
16
16
12
12
13
AR-837-ER / E / EE / EF/ W
V240403
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
- 1 -
01. How to Order
AR-837-ER
AR-837-E
AR-837-EE
AR-837-EF9DO
ER  = E Series
        Access Controller
Product Category
AR-837
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
S =125KHz+13.56MHz
Waterproof
1 = Weatherproof
Additional Module
A = TCP/IP Module
P = POE Module
AR-837
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
S =125KHz+13.56MHz
9DO  = Optical Module
Type
R = Roof Type
X = Standard Type
Logo
N = No Logo
X = Soyal Logo
Network
A = TCP/IP Module
Module
Language(LCD)
1 = English/ChineseR  = Built-in RTC
RTC
1 = RS485
Communication Color
B = Black Edge
O = Orange Edge
E = E Series
        Access Controller
Product Category
AR-837
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
S =125KHz+13.56MHz
Waterproof
1 = Weatherproof
Additional Module
A = TCP/IP Module
P = POE Module
Language(LCD)
1 = English/ChineseR  = Built-in RTC
RTC
1 = RS485
Communication Color
B = Black Edge
1 = Silver Edge
EE  = E Series
        Access Controller
Product Category
EF  = E Series
          Access Controller
Product Category
AR-837
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
S =125KHz+13.56MHz